EXECUTIVE BOARD AMENDMENT NO. 4,

i 0CT 9 1956

‘ RESOLVED That the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving a
new Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth, effectlve Aungust 1, 19)6 be amended
to provide for the addition of a new class as follows and the revision of the

- pay range for the other class listed as indicated:

FROM

10

Amang-- o ‘ Pay
ment Class ' Range Bi-Weekly Rate
Code Codn Class Title - No.., Minimum Maximug

Pay

Range Bi-lleekly Rats

No, 'Minimum Yaximum

Additicn:

-

L -1 4168 Youth Forestry Camp Director

Revigion:

L - 2 3421 (ivil Defense Medical

Coordinator 33 $329.00 $420.00

/sipned/ GEORCE M. LEADER
Chalrman

/si?ned/ HERESRT B. COHEN
Attorney General

[signed/ GEWBVIEVE BLATT . : _
Secretary of Internal Affairs o T

[sirned/ ROBIRT 1,. MYERS, JR.
Secretary cof Banking

[signed/ WILLIAM L, HENNIRG
Secretary of Agriculture

/sipned/ JOSEPH J. LAVIER
Secyretary of Highways

/signed/ HARRY SHAPIRO T
Secretary of Welfare ' :

24, $212,00 $270,50

34 $345.50 $441,00

[sipned/

ANDREW M. BRADIEY .
Secretary :




